TOR POZNAN

1 Runda
Pucharu Polski
i Pucharu Federacji
01-02.08.2020r.
Tor ,Poznan”

=

TOR POZNAN

7

PP i PF SST600-Sport 600-Twin650 - Kwalifikacje
Sort by position La ptimes
ap aptime imestamp ap aptime imestamp ap aptime imestamp
L Lapt Ti t L L T L L T
Best Lap 4 1:42.364 12:03:39.084 3 1:44.547 12:00:26.793
Po. 1 - # 65 MURAWSKI T. - Yamaha R6 1:39.611
1 1:41.714 11:56:40.556 5 1:42.929 12:05:22.013 4 1:52.847 12:02:19.640
2 1.40.812 11:58:21.368 6 1:42.124 12:07:04.137 5 3:43.015 12:06:02.655
3 1:41.199 12:00:02.567 7 1:43.850 12:08:47.987 6 1:44.181 12:07:46.836
4 1:52.740 12:01:55.307 7 1:42.957 12:09:29.793
Diff. First
5 2:39.324 12:04:34.631  PO- 6-#15 STECKI M. - Yamaha R6 +02.620
. e, . Diff. First
6 1:36.871 12:06:14.502 1 1:43.994 11:56:45.648  Po. 10 - # 98 GOGOLINSKI D. - YamahaR6 3779
7 1:39.611 12:07:54.113 2 1:42.631 11:58:28.279 1 1:45.012 11:56:47.818
3 2:14.760 12:10:08.873 3 1:42.538 12:00:10.817 2 1:43.390 11:58:31.208
4 1:42.231 12:01:53.048 8 1:44.205 12:00:15.413
Diff. First 5 1:42.367 12:03:35.415 4 1:43.984 12:01:59.397
Po. 2 - # 47 ROGIEWICZ F. - Yamaha R6 +01.261
1 1:42.883 11:57:24.540 6 2:18.746 12:05:54.161 5 1:44.618 12:03:44.015
2 1:41.479 11:59:06.019 6 1:45.135 12:05:29.150
Diff. First
g — 12:00:49.313  PO.7-#99 SOKOLOWSKI M. - YamahaR6 5 674 7 1:44.815 12:07:13.965
4 1:41.578 12:02:30.891 1 1:44.788 11:56:45.564 3 2:06.652 12:09:20.617
5 1:40.872 12:04:11.763 2 1:44.420 11:58:29.984
) NN, Diff. First
6 1:53.059 12:06:04.822 3 1:42.862 12:00:12.846  Ppo. 11 - # 33 PAZURKIEWICZ M. - Yamaha R€ +03.830
4 1:42.285 12:01:55.131 1 1:46.276 11:56:54.506
Po. 3 - # 31 CABALA B. - Yamaha R6 g'if;;;t 5 1:42.951 12:03:38.082 2 1:45.668 11:58:40.174
: * + .
1 1.42.432 12:05:53.363 6 1:43.743 12:05:21.825 3 1:44.448 12:00:24.622
2 1:41.262 12:07:34.625 7 1:42.874 12:07:04.699 4 1:44.794 12:02:09.416
3 1:40.889 12:09:15.514 8 1:49.125 12:08:53.824 5 1:44.204 12:03:53.620
6 1:43.810 12:05:37.430
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 4 - #23 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - Yamaha |, ;555  PO-8-#24 WRONIAK M. - Yamaha R6 +02.874 7 1:43.616 12:07:21.046
1 1:44.037 11:56:45.915 1 1:44.823 11:56:47.255 8 1:43.441 12:09:04.487
2 1:42.425 11:58:28.340 2 1:43.481 11:58:30.736
Diff. First
3 1:41.249 12:00:09.589 3 1:42.869 12:00:13.605  Po. 12 - #26 TOMASZ W. - Kawasaki ZX6R (3 997
4 1:41.654 12:01:51.243 4 1:42.485 12:01:56.090 1 1:44.586 11:57:27.112
5 1:41.463 12:03:32.706 5 1:42.763 12:03:38.853 2 1:43.608 11:59:10.720
6 1:40.938 12:05:13.644 6 1:44.528 12:05:23.381 8 1:45.057 12:00:55.777
7 1:52.983 12:07:06.627 7 1:43.130 12:07:06.511 4 2:00.348 12:02:56.125
8 1:48.076 12:08:54.587 5 1:44.335 12:04:40.460
ki Dif. First 6 1:55.811 12:06:36.271
Po.5 - #7 DUDA A. - Suzuki GSX-R +02.513 = 22, :06:56.
Diff. First
1 1:44.245 11:56:48.756  Po.9 - # 13 ULKOWSKI G. - Yamaha R6 +03.346 7 1:44.132 12:08:20.403
2 1:42.973 11:58:31.729 1 1:45.117 11:56:57.349
3 3:24.991 12:01:56.720 2 1:44.897 11:58:42.246
Fastest lap: 1:39.611
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1 Runda

Pucharu Polski
i Pucharu Federacji
01-02.08.2020r.

TOR POZNAN Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNAN

PP i PF SST600-Sport 600-Twin650 - Kwalifikacje
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 13 - # 17 BOLEK J. - Kawasaki ZX6R 04951 PO.17-#24 CZYZKOWSKI ). -YamahaR6 0o 013 5 o 11:57:27.545
1 1:45.857 11:56:58.512 1 1:49.908 11:57:43.694 2 2:38.671 12:00:06.216
2 1:45.227 11:58:43.739 2 1:50.082 11:59:33.776 3 2:41.360 12:02:47.576
3 1:44.557 12:00:28.296 3 1:48.624 12:01:22.400 4 2:02.504 12:04:50.080
4 1:46.051 12:02:14.347 4 1:49.085 12:03:11.485 5 2:06.232 12:06:56.312
5 1:57.783 12:04:12.130 5 1:59.616 12:05:11.101 6 2:03.475 12:08:59.787
6 2:52.374 12:07:04.504 6 4:13.770 12:09:24.871
7 1:44.342 12:08:48.846

-
Po. 18 - # 1 ZIMMERMAN U. - Suzuki SV650 00 934

Diff. First

Po. 14 - # 61 KOGUT K. - Suzuki GSX-R o 1 1:50.409 11:57:38.439
1 1:45.933 11:58:49.630 2 1:50.079 11:59:28.518
2 1:47.136 12:00:36.766 3 1:49.805 12:01:18.323
8 1:46.712 12:02:23.478 4 1:49.589 12:03:07.912
4 1:48.017 12:04:11.495 5 1:49.800 12:04:57.712
5 1:50.378 12:06:01.873 6 1:49.545 12:06:47.257
6 2:00.089 12:08:01.962 7 1:49.856 12:08:37.113

Po. 15 - # 19 DZIKOWSKI K. - Suzuki SVE50  , o¢ va5  Po. 19 - # 16 KROL M. - Suzuki SV650 00
1 1:47.751 11:56:58.227 1 1:51.243 11:57:09.990
2 1:46.879 11:58:45.106 2 1:51.436 11:59:01.426
3] 1:46.393 12:00:31.499 8 1:51.027 12:00:52.453
4 1:46.765 12:02:18.264 4 1:52.520 12:02:44.973
5 1:46.702 12:04:04.966 5 1:49.956 12:04:34.929
6 1:46.785 12:05:51.751 6 1:49.686 12:06:24.615
7 1:46.717 12:07:38.468 7 1:50.539 12:08:15.154
8 1:53.491 12:09:31.959

—
Po. 20 - # 14 SKOCZYLAS M. - Suzuki SV650  , 0105

Diff. First

Po. 16 - # 4 JAGIELSKI T. - Suzuki SV650 +07.782 1 1:49.720 11:57:04.206
1 1:48.129 11:57:01.559 2 1:58.502 11:59:02.708
2 1:47.393 11:58:48.952 3 1:50.208 12:00:52.916
3 1:47.710 12:00:36.662 4 1:53.476 12:02:46.392
4 1:47.621 12:02:24.283 5 1:50.828 12:04:37.220
5 1:47.605 12:04:11.888 6 1:50.264 12:06:27.484
6 1:48.754 12:06:00.642 7 1:49.823 12:08:17.307
7 1:47.892 12:07:48.534

Diff. First

Po. 21 - # 9 tUKASIEWICZ M. - Suzuki SV650  , 14 97>

Fastest lap: 1:39.611
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